

City of Hogansville City Council

Work Session Meeting Agenda

Monday, February 6, 2023

Meeting will be held at Hogansville City Hall, 111 High Street, Hogansville, GA 30230

Mayor: Jake Ayers	2025	Interim City Manager: Lisa E. Kelly
Council Post 1: Michael Taylor, Jr	2025	City Attorney: Alex Dixon
Council Post 2: Matthew Morgan	2025	Chief of Police: Jeffrey Sheppard
Council Post 3: <i>Mandy Neese*</i>	2023	
Council Post 4: <i>Mark Ayers</i>	2023	
Council Post 5: <i>Toni Striblin</i>	2023	* Mayor Pro-Tem

Work Session Meeting – 6:00 pm

Order of Business

• Update: Electric Utility

• Update: LMIG Paving Projects and Cost Projections

• Update: Sewer Monitoring and Smoke Test Results

• Update: Water System Improvements – Bass Cross Road Water Line

• Update: Street Sweeper

• Update: Isaiah Lofton Park – Brick Project